17BULLETIN SW-10
B-SERIES SWITCHES
PRESSURE, DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE, TEMPERATURE
AND HYDRAULIC
YOUR PRESSURE AND
TEMPERATURE SWITCH SOURCE
NEW!

orders that do not have enough information
or have incorrect information.
HOW TO ORDER
When “XFS” is desired:
1. Setpoint must be indicated.
2. Increasing or decreasing pressure must
be indicated.
Ex:  B424B XFS 100#
Set: 60# decreasing
3. For differential pressure switches, static
operating pressure must also be specified.
15
ATEX option shown
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Dresser Instruments, Dresser, Inc. CP15M  5P12/03
Instrument Division Sales and Customer Service Locations
International Operations
Brazil
Dresser Industria e Comercio Ltda.
Rua Senador Vergueiro #433
09521-320 Sao Caetano do Sul
Sao Paulo, Brazil
Tel: 55-11-4224-7400
Fax: 55-11-4224-7477
E-Mail: vendas.instrumentos@
dresser.com
Brazil (Jacarei)
Dresser Industria e Comercio Ltda.
Divisao Masneilan
Rua Particular
– Estrada Velha Rio De Janeiro –
Sao Paulo, KM 101
Jacarei, Sao Paulo
Caixa Postal 167, CEP 12305-330
Tel: 55-11-3958-2011
Fax: 55-11-3958-2670
E-Mail: dresserjac@uol.com.br
Canada
DI Canada, Inc.
2135 Meadowpine Blvd. Mississauga,
Ontario L5N 6L5
Canada
Tel: 905-335-3529
Fax: 905-826-9106
E-Mail: Lance.Barette@
dresser.com
China
Dresser Industries, Inc.
Room #2404,
Capital Mansion
No. 6 Xin Yuan Nan Road Beijing,
People’s Republic of China 100004
Tel: 86-10-84862440/1/2/3/4
Fax: 86-10-84862445
E-Mail: dresser@public3.bta.net.cn
France
Dresser Europe GmbH
Division Instrumentation
206 Rue des Campanules Le Mandinet
F 77185 Lognes, France
Tel: 33-1-60372530
Fax: 33-1-60372539
E-Mail: europe@wanadoo.fr
Germany
Dresser Europe GmbH
Postfach 11 20
Max-Planck-Str. 1
D-52499 Baesweiler, Germany
Tel: 49-24-01-8080
Fax: 49-24-01-7027